iUP/iPDSTM
PROGRAMMING MODULES
MAJOR PERSONALITY MODULE
FEATURES:
• Fast Support for All Intel EPROM and
EPLD Device Types
• Adapts an iUP-200A/iUP-201A Universal
Programmer or Intel Personal

Guide
166428- iUP-GUPI Module User's Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
iUP-FAST 27K*
iUP-FAST 27/K-U2
iUP-F27 1128
Description
EPROM personality module
Upgrade Kit
EPROM and E2PROM per­
sonality modiJle
7-19
iUP-F87/51A" Microcontrolier personality
module
iUP-F87 I 44A' Peripheral person~lity mod-
ule
iUP-FAST 27/K-CON Upgrade Kit
iUP-GUPI Generic module interface
GUPI LOGIC-09 Adaptor
GUPI LOGIC-18 Adaptor
GUPI-27010 Adaptor
GUPI-27011 Adaptor
GUPI-27210 Adaptor
GUPI-8742 Adaptor
GUPI-8796 Adaptor
"NOTE:
The iUP-FAST 27/K personality module and the se­
curity bit function on the iUP-F87151A and
iUP-F87/44A personality modules can be used with